Palvelusase SM PA3
Keuruu 13.7.2013
Sija Arvo Nimi Piiri 1 srj 2 sij Tulos |iskemé| napa
1 |kers Junnila Tomi HELRES1| 100 98 100 10 6
2 |korp Salovaara Mika PIR 94 99 99 10 7
3 Jalik Viitanen Sami E-HA 98 99 99 10 5
4 ylil Pasanen Mikko HRUP 90 99 99 10 4
5 |alik Siukola Jami K-SU2 91 99 99 10 &
6 |yl Liehu Saku K-Su4 99 90 99 10 S
7 |kers Seppéla Olli PIR 98 98 98 10 6
8 |tkm Tyvela Antti P-P02 97 98 98 10 4
9 |itn Hautamaki Juha PIR 97 98 98 10 &
9 |stm Palovaara llpo P-Po1 G5! 98 98 10 S
9 |kers Aréla Kilwa HELRES1| 98 94 98 10 2
12 |alik Karala Mika K-SU1l 97 97 97 10 4
12 |korp Saarela Mika PIR 87 97 97 10 &
12 |kers Rautiainen Panu KAl G5! 97 97 10 S
12 |tkm Mattson Atte HELRES2 90 97 97 10 2
12 |alik Ojanpaa Sami E-PO 97 92 97 10 2
12 |jagk Lehtinen Mika E-PO 95 97 97 10 2
18 |tkm Vaisanen Mika P-Pol G5! 96 96 10 &
18 [ltn Po&lénen Pauli KYM 92 96 96 10 &
18 |vanr Aarnio Antti HRUP 96 93 96 10 2
18 |kers Astikainen Samppa PIR 96 77 96 10 2
18 |kers Salonen Atte PIR 96 96 96 10 2
18 |alik Tani Risto KYM 93 96 96 10 2
18 |maj Tilvis Harri K-SU 96 67 96 10 1
25 |korp Vornanen Sakari E-KA 95 90 95 10 3
25 |korp Anttila Jari E-HA 95 91 95 10 2
25 |kers Ehtonen Markku E-HA 90 95 95 10 2
25 Jalik Turkia Esa P-SA 95 95 95 10 1
25 |stm Heikkinen Ari KAI 93 95 95 10 1
25 |kers Koste Juhani KYM 85! 93 95 10 1
25 |alik Laitinen Kari K-SuU2 89 95 95 10 1
25 |ylirajajaék Pitkdnen Tero-Antti P-Po1 92 95 95 10 0
33 |korp Paloméki Veikko SAT 94 94 94 10 3
33 |pion Passi Tuomo E-PO 89 94 94 10 2
33 |kapt Luukka Martti S-SA 89 94 94 10 2
33 |ylik Hanninen Vesa K-SU1l 93 94 94 10 2
33 |ylik Salminen Pertti K-SuU2 80 94 94 10 2
33 |maj Ranta Raimo K-Su4 94 93 94 10 2
33 |alik Kuikka Petrus E-KA 93 94 94 10 1
33 |korp Kilpinen Timo E-HA 94 92 94 10 1
33 |ylik Lahdesmaki Juha E-PO 92 94 94 10 1
33 |kapt Heinonen Santeri K-SU4 93 94 94 10 1
43 |alik Rantanen Jani HELRES1 93 92 93 10 4
43  |Intstm Arpiainen Vesa K-SU2 89 93 93 10 S
43 |alik Vaananen Jukka HELRES2 93 88 93 10 2
43 |jaak Tani Harri KYM 84 93 93 10 2
47 |kers Lindstrom Tuomo PA-HA 92 92 92 10 3
47 |stm Ranta Sakari P-P02 92 89 92 10 2
47 |insltn Knuuti Joonas PIR 89 92 92 10 1
47 |korp Nykéanen Jari E-HA 89 92 92 10 1
47 |kers Yli-Antola Jarkko HELRES2 92 90 92 10 0
52 |kapt Kivijarvi Rauno PIR 91 87 91 10 S
52 |alik Juntunen Sami P-Po3 66 91 91 10 3
52 |korp Ylinen Juha HELRES1 86 91 91 10 1
52 |jaak Tani Jarno KYM 91 90 91 10 1
52 |vaap Honkamaki Teuvo K-SU3 91 88 91 10 1
52 |alik Niittymies Arttu PIR 91 87 91 10 0
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Lofgren Kari

Juuti Mikko
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Pakkala Jari
Laukka Jari
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Mustonen Antti

P-P03
K-SU4
HRUP
P-P02
PAHA
P-P03
P-P02
V-SU
HRUP
K-SU1
K-SU3
V-SU
P-P03
E-PO
PAHA
PA-HA
K-SU
E-KA
K-SU1
K-SU3

81 91 91
91 79 91
90 87 90
80 90 90
90 80 90
80 89 89
87 89 89
89 89 89
88 82 88
82 86 86
86 64 86
82 84 84
83 84 84
81 83 83
82 81 82
78 81 81
79 77 79
73 77 77
74 75 75
69 53 69

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

OO OFRP N NFPFPFPOFPOFRPPFPOONMNMOLPRERL,ERODO




